2024 Topps Royalty Tennis

Card 5933 - TEN - TOPPS ROYALTY COLLECTION TENNIS 2024 HOBBY DISTRIBUTOR
BASE CARDS PURPLE 1:2
BASE CARDS BLUE 13
BASE CARDS RED 1:5
BASE CARDS GOLD 1:8
BASE CARDS GREEN 1:15)
BASE CARDS PLATINUM 1:77
ROOKIE RELIC AUTOGRAPH CARDS 1:4
ROOKIE RELIC AUTOGRAPH CARDS BLUE 1:10
ROOKIE RELIC AUTOGRAPH CARDS GOLD 1:27
ROOKIE RELIC AUTOGRAPH CARDS GREEN 1:52
ROOKIE RELIC AUTOGRAPH CARDS PLATINUM 1:259
REGALIA RELIC SIGNATURE CARDS 1:2
REGALIA RELIC SIGNATURE CARDS BLUE 1:5
REGALIA RELIC SIGNATURE CARDS GOLD 1:12
REGALIA RELIC SIGNATURE CARDS GREEN 1:24
REGALIA RELIC SIGNATURE CARDS PLATINUM 1:123
SUPERIOR RELIC SIGNATURE CARDS 1:4
SUPERIOR RELIC SIGNATURE CARDS BLUE 1:9
SUPERIOR RELIC SIGNATURE CARDS GOLD 1:22
SUPERIOR RELIC SIGNATURE CARDS GREEN 1:44
SUPERIOR RELIC SIGNATURE CARDS PLATINUM 1:221
TRIUMPH RELIC SIGNATURE CARDS 1:2
TRIUMPH RELIC SIGNATURE CARD BLUE 1:6
TRIUMPH RELIC SIGNATURE CARDS GOLD 1:14
TRIUMPH RELIC SIGNATURE CARDS GREEN 1:28
TRIUMPH RELIC SIGNATURE CARDS PLATINUM 1:139
AUTOGRAPHED JUMBO RELIC BOOKLETS 1:11
AUTOGRAPHED JUMBO RELIC BOOKLETS GREEN 1:54
AUTOGRAPHED JUMBO RELIC BOOKLETS PLATINUM 1:268
QUAD PLAYER AUTOGRAPH BOOKLETS 1:30
QUAD PLAYER AUTOGRAPH BOOKLETS GREEN 1:153
QUAD PLAYER AUTOGRAPH BOOKLETS PLATINUM 1:750
RACKET KNOB AUTOGRAPH RELICS 1:174
ROOKIE AUTOGRAPH CARDS 1:3
ROOKIE AUTOGRAPH CARDS BLUE 1:10
ROOKIE AUTOGRAPH CARDS GOLD 1:25]
ROOKIE AUTOGRAPH CARDS GREEN 1:50
ROOKIE AUTOGRAPH CARDS PLATINUM 1:250
IMPERIAL INK AUTOGRAPH CARDS 1:2
IMPERIAL INK AUTOGRAPH CARDS BLUE 1:6
IMPERIAL INK AUTOGRAPH CARDS GOLD 1:15)
IMPERIAL INK AUTOGRAPH CARDS GREEN 1:30
IMPERIAL INK AUTOGRAPH CARDS PLATINUM 1:150
AMBASSADOR AUTOGRAPH CARDS 1:13
AMBASSADOR AUTOGRAPH CARDS BLUE 1:15)
AMBASSADOR AUTOGRAPH CARDS GOLD 1:38
AMBASSADOR AUTOGRAPH CARDS GREEN 1:75]
AMBASSADOR AUTOGRAPH CARDS PLATINUM 1:375
SUPERIOR SIGNATURES 1:2
SUPERIOR SIGNATURES BLUE 1:6
SUPERIOR SIGNATURES GOLD 1:15)
SUPERIOR SIGNATURES GREEN 1:30
SUPERIOR SIGNATURES PLATINUM 1:150
PURSUIT OF GREATNESS SIGNATURES 1:2
PURSUIT OF GREATNESS SIGNATURES BLUE 1:6
PURSUIT OF GREATNESS SIGNATURES GOLD 1:15)
PURSUIT OF GREATNESS SIGNATURES GREEN 1:30
PURSUIT OF GREATNESS SIGNATURES PLATINUM 1:150




2024 Topps Royalty Tennis

Card

INFLUENTIAL INK AUTOGRAPH CARDS
INFLUENTIAL INK AUTOGRAPH CARDS BLUE
INFLUENTIAL INK AUTOGRAPH CARDS GOLD
INFLUENTIAL INK AUTOGRAPH CARDS GREEN
INFLUENTIAL INK AUTOGRAPH CARDS PLATINUM
DUAL AUTOGRAPH CARDS

DUAL AUTOGRAPH CARDS PLATINUM

TRIPLE AUTOGRAPH CARDS

TRIPLE AUTOGRAPH CARDS PLATINUM

THE CORONATION AUTOGRAPH CARDS

THE CORONATION AUTOGRAPH CARDS PLATINUM
ROYAL DECREE AUTOGRAPH CARDS

ROYAL DECREE AUTOGRAPH CARDS PLATINUM
THE TIME IS NOW AUTOGRAPH CARDS

THE TIME IS NOW AUTOGRAPH CARDS PLATINUM
ROOKIE JUMBO RELIC CARDS

ROOKIE JUMBO RELIC CARDS BLUE

ROOKIE JUMBO RELIC CARDS GOLD

ROOKIE JUMBO RELIC CARDS GREEN

ROOKIE JUMBO RELIC CARDS PLATINUM
REGALIA RELIC CARDS

REGALIA RELIC CARDS BLUE

REGALIA RELIC CARDS GOLD

REGALIA RELIC CARDS GREEN

REGALIA RELIC CARDS PLATINUM

PRODIGIOUS PAIRINGS RELIC CARDS
PRODIGIOUS PAIRINGS RELIC CARDS BLUE
PRODIGIOUS PAIRINGS RELIC CARDS GOLD
PRODIGIOUS PAIRINGS RELIC CARDS GREEN
PRODIGIOUS PAIRINGS RELIC CARDS PLATINUM
STAR RELIC CARDS

STAR RELIC CARDS BLUE

STAR RELIC CARDS GOLD

STAR RELIC CARDS GREEN

STAR RELIC CARDS PLATINUM

RELIC JEWELS

RELIC JEWELS BLUE

RELIC JEWELS GOLD

RELIC JEWELS GREEN

RELIC JEWELS PLATINUM

RACKET KNOB RELIC CARD

THE GRIP RELIC CARD

THE GRIP RELIC CARD PLATINUM

5933 - TEN - TOPPS ROYALTY COLLECTION TENNIS 2024 HOBBY DISTRIBUTOR
1:14
1:30
1:75

1:150
1:750
1:12
1:300
1:30
1:750
1:20
1:500
1:10
1:250
1:15)
1:375
1:5
1:10
1:25)
1:50
1:250
1:3
1:6
1:16
1:32
1:163
1:8
1:16
1:40
1:79
1:395
1:3
1:8
1:19
1:38
1:192
1:4
1:12
1:29
1:58
1:289
1:160
1:50
1:250




