2024 Topps Royalty Tennis



Card	5933 - TEN - TOPPS ROYALTY COLLECTION TENNIS 2024 HOBBY DISTRIBUTOR
BASE CARDS PURPLE	1:2
BASE CARDS BLUE	1:3
BASE CARDS RED	1:5
BASE CARDS GOLD	1:8
BASE CARDS GREEN	1:15
BASE CARDS PLATINUM	1:77
ROOKIE RELIC AUTOGRAPH CARDS	1:4
ROOKIE RELIC AUTOGRAPH CARDS BLUE	1:10
ROOKIE RELIC AUTOGRAPH CARDS GOLD	1:27
ROOKIE RELIC AUTOGRAPH CARDS GREEN	1:52
ROOKIE RELIC AUTOGRAPH CARDS PLATINUM	1:259
REGALIA RELIC SIGNATURE CARDS	1:2
REGALIA RELIC SIGNATURE CARDS BLUE	1:5
REGALIA RELIC SIGNATURE CARDS GOLD	1:12
REGALIA RELIC SIGNATURE CARDS GREEN	1:24
REGALIA RELIC SIGNATURE CARDS PLATINUM	1:123
SUPERIOR RELIC SIGNATURE CARDS	1:4
SUPERIOR RELIC SIGNATURE CARDS BLUE	1:9
SUPERIOR RELIC SIGNATURE CARDS GOLD	1:22
SUPERIOR RELIC SIGNATURE CARDS GREEN	1:44
SUPERIOR RELIC SIGNATURE CARDS PLATINUM	1:221
TRIUMPH RELIC SIGNATURE CARDS	1:2
TRIUMPH RELIC SIGNATURE CARD BLUE	1:6
TRIUMPH RELIC SIGNATURE CARDS GOLD	1:14
TRIUMPH RELIC SIGNATURE CARDS GREEN	1:28
TRIUMPH RELIC SIGNATURE CARDS PLATINUM	1:139
AUTOGRAPHED JUMBO RELIC BOOKLETS	1:11
AUTOGRAPHED JUMBO RELIC BOOKLETS GREEN	1:54
AUTOGRAPHED JUMBO RELIC BOOKLETS PLATINUM	1:268
QUAD PLAYER AUTOGRAPH BOOKLETS	1:30
QUAD PLAYER AUTOGRAPH BOOKLETS GREEN	1:153
QUAD PLAYER AUTOGRAPH BOOKLETS PLATINUM	1:750
RACKET KNOB AUTOGRAPH RELICS	1:174
ROOKIE AUTOGRAPH CARDS	1:3
ROOKIE AUTOGRAPH CARDS BLUE	1:10
ROOKIE AUTOGRAPH CARDS GOLD	1:25
ROOKIE AUTOGRAPH CARDS GREEN	1:50
ROOKIE AUTOGRAPH CARDS PLATINUM	1:250
IMPERIAL INK AUTOGRAPH CARDS	1:2
IMPERIAL INK AUTOGRAPH CARDS BLUE	1:6
IMPERIAL INK AUTOGRAPH CARDS GOLD	1:15
IMPERIAL INK AUTOGRAPH CARDS GREEN	1:30
IMPERIAL INK AUTOGRAPH CARDS PLATINUM	1:150
AMBASSADOR AUTOGRAPH CARDS	1:13
AMBASSADOR AUTOGRAPH CARDS BLUE	1:15
AMBASSADOR AUTOGRAPH CARDS GOLD	1:38
AMBASSADOR AUTOGRAPH CARDS GREEN	1:75
AMBASSADOR AUTOGRAPH CARDS PLATINUM	1:375
SUPERIOR SIGNATURES	1:2
SUPERIOR SIGNATURES BLUE	1:6
SUPERIOR SIGNATURES GOLD	1:15
SUPERIOR SIGNATURES GREEN	1:30
SUPERIOR SIGNATURES PLATINUM	1:150
PURSUIT OF GREATNESS SIGNATURES	1:2
PURSUIT OF GREATNESS SIGNATURES BLUE	1:6
PURSUIT OF GREATNESS SIGNATURES GOLD	1:15
PURSUIT OF GREATNESS SIGNATURES GREEN	1:30
PURSUIT OF GREATNESS SIGNATURES PLATINUM	1:150

2024 Topps Royalty Tennis



Card	5933 - TEN - TOPPS ROYALTY COLLECTION TENNIS 2024 HOBBY DISTRIBUTOR
INFLUENTIAL INK AUTOGRAPH CARDS	1:14
INFLUENTIAL INK AUTOGRAPH CARDS BLUE	1:30
INFLUENTIAL INK AUTOGRAPH CARDS GOLD	1:75
INFLUENTIAL INK AUTOGRAPH CARDS GREEN	1:150
INFLUENTIAL INK AUTOGRAPH CARDS PLATINUM	1:750
DUAL AUTOGRAPH CARDS	1:12
DUAL AUTOGRAPH CARDS PLATINUM	1:300
TRIPLE AUTOGRAPH CARDS	1:30
TRIPLE AUTOGRAPH CARDS PLATINUM	1:750
THE CORONATION AUTOGRAPH CARDS	1:20
THE CORONATION AUTOGRAPH CARDS PLATINUM	1:500
ROYAL DECREE AUTOGRAPH CARDS	1:10
ROYAL DECREE AUTOGRAPH CARDS PLATINUM	1:250
THE TIME IS NOW AUTOGRAPH CARDS	1:15
THE TIME IS NOW AUTOGRAPH CARDS PLATINUM	1:375
ROOKIE JUMBO RELIC CARDS	1:5
ROOKIE JUMBO RELIC CARDS BLUE	1:10
ROOKIE JUMBO RELIC CARDS GOLD	1:25
ROOKIE JUMBO RELIC CARDS GREEN	1:50
ROOKIE JUMBO RELIC CARDS PLATINUM	1:250
REGALIA RELIC CARDS	1:3
REGALIA RELIC CARDS BLUE	1:6
REGALIA RELIC CARDS GOLD	1:16
REGALIA RELIC CARDS GREEN	1:32
REGALIA RELIC CARDS PLATINUM	1:163
PRODIGIOUS PAIRINGS RELIC CARDS	1:8
PRODIGIOUS PAIRINGS RELIC CARDS BLUE	1:16
PRODIGIOUS PAIRINGS RELIC CARDS GOLD	1:40
PRODIGIOUS PAIRINGS RELIC CARDS GREEN	1:79
PRODIGIOUS PAIRINGS RELIC CARDS PLATINUM	1:395
STAR RELIC CARDS	1:3 1:8
STAR RELIC CARDS BLUE	
STAR RELIC CARDS GOLD	1:19
STAR RELIC CARDS GREEN	1:38
STAR RELIC CARDS PLATINUM	1:192
RELIC JEWELS	1:4
RELIC JEWELS BLUE	1:12
RELIC JEWELS GOLD	1:29
RELIC JEWELS GREEN	1:58
RELIC JEWELS PLATINUM	1:289
RACKET KNOB RELIC CARD	1:160
THE GRIP RELIC CARD	1:50
THE GRIP RELIC CARD PLATINUM	1:250